C
O
N
F
ID
E
N
T

2. HUB PRODUCT DESCRIPTION.
2.1. PART NUMBERS
 Part Number Designation RF (MHz) Model
120590000 HUB 434 Internal RF Antenna
121430000 HUB 315 Internal RF Antenna
130320000 COG 434 Internal RF Antenna
150850000 HUB 434 External RF antenna
160560000 HUB 315 Internal  RF Antenna
170010000 WLS 434 Internal  RF Antenna
161330000 Harness COG Not Relevant 4W(Rx,Tx,Vbat,GND) L 0,4m
170490000 External RF antenna Not Relevant Fakra, L 8m
2.2. EXTERNAL DESCRIPTION
Part Material Characteristics
1 x Housing PBT GF20 UL 94 V0 Black
1 x Cover PBT GF20 UL94 V0 Black
1 x On tail connector Sumitomo type ref
7 x Screw Stainless Steel C 1018 -
2 x Silent-block EPDM Black
2 x Spacer Stainless steel A2 For M6 screw
1 x Vent PTFE and Rubber Black & White
C3120590010-A0-HUB-COG_Mounting_Specification.odt      LDL Technology SAS – Toulouse – France4/ 11
Copyrights 2017